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When What

Wed, Aug 20, 2025  Fall Semester Begins

Wed, Aug 27, 2025  Instruction Begins

Mon, Sep 1, 2025  Academic and Administrative Holiday

Tue, Nov 11, 2025  Academic and Administrative Holiday

Wed, Nov 26, 2025  Non-Instructional Day

Thu, Nov 27 - Fri, Nov 28, 2025  Academic and Administrative Holiday

Fri, Dec 5, 2025  Formal Classes End

Mon, Dec 8 - Fri, Dec 12, 2025  Reading/Review/Recitation Week

Fri, Dec 12, 2025  Last Day of Instruction

Mon, Dec 15 - Fri, Dec 19, 2025  Final Examinations

Fri, Dec 19, 2025  Fall Semester Ends

Wed, Dec 24 - Thu, Dec 25, 2025  Academic and Administrative Holiday

Wed, Dec 31, 2025 - Thu, Jan 1, 2026  Academic and Administrative Holiday

Tue, Jan 13, 2026  Spring Semester Begins

Mon, Jan 19, 2026  Academic and Administrative Holiday

Tue, Jan 20, 2026  Instruction Begins

Mon, Feb 16, 2026  Academic and Administrative Holiday

Mon, Mar 23 - Thu, Mar 26, 2026  Spring Recess

Fri, Mar 27, 2026  Academic and Administrative Holiday

Fri, May 1, 2026  Formal Classes End

Mon, May 4 - Fri, May 8, 2026  Reading/Review/Recitation Week

Fri, May 8, 2026  Last Day of Instruction

Mon, May 11 - Fri, May 15, 2026  Final Examinations

Fri, May 15, 2026  Spring Semester Ends

Sat, May 16, 2026  Commencement
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